
Unterfranken 2017/18

UDV 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 

08.09.2017 
 

20:00
20:00

1
2

DJK Dipbach
TG Veitshöchheim

DC Hau Wech
DC Marktheidenfeld

9:3
11:1

Sat. 09.09.2017 14:00 3 DC Niederwerrn DC Goldbach 5:7
Fri. 
 

06.10.2017 
 

20:00
20:00

4
5

DC Marktheidenfeld
DC Goldbach

DC Hau Wech
TG Veitshöchheim

5:7
10:2

Sat. 07.10.2017 14:00 6 DC Niederwerrn DJK Dipbach 5:7
Fri. 
 
 

03.11.2017 
 
 

19:00
20:00
20:00

7
8
9

DC Hau Wech
DJK Dipbach
TG Veitshöchheim

DC Goldbach
DC Marktheidenfeld
DC Niederwerrn

2:10
11:1
4:8

Fri. 01.12.2017 20:00 12 TG Veitshöchheim DC Hau Wech 4:8
Fri. 15.12.2017 20:00  00030040 v 11 DC Goldbach DJK Dipbach 7:5
Sat. 16.12.2017 14:00  00030030 v 10 DC Niederwerrn DC Marktheidenfeld 9:3
Fri. 
 
 

12.01.2018 
 
 

19:00
20:00
20:00  00030030 t

13
14
15

DC Hau Wech
DJK Dipbach
DC Goldbach

DC Niederwerrn
TG Veitshöchheim
DC Marktheidenfeld

7:5
7:5
11:1

Hallenverzeichnis

09030030 Vereinsheim DCM
Lengfurter Str. 26, 97828 Marktheidenfeld

09030040 Altes Feuerwehrhaus
Sachsenhausen 17, 63773 Goldbach

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 19.05.2024 07:40 | Page 1 From 1


